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CONTACT : 

Keeler Brass
3100 Broadway Ave SW 

Grandville, MI 49418

P: 800.235.9484
F: 800.858.2119

E: sales@keelerbrasscompany.com 

D E A LERS
For more information on how to purchase,  

visit: www.keelerbrasscompany.com/keelerbrass

P AT ENT S
Products and/or designs shown and/or described within this 
catalog may be subject to one or more U.S. and International 

Patents. Belwith owns Design, Method, and Utility Patents filed 
with and granted by the U.S. Patent & Trademark Office and 

other government authorities in other countries.

D ISCL A IMER
The information in this catalog is based on the latest product 
information available at the time of publishing. The right to 

discontinue items without advance notice and to make changes 
as to color, materials and other specifications at any time is 

reserved. Call 800.235.9484 for latest product availability.

P ROP OS I T ION  65
WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including 

lead, nickel or chrome, which are known to the State of Cali-
fornia to cause cancer and birth defects or other reproductive 

harm. For more information go to: P65Warnings.ca.gov and 
belwith-keeler.com/pages/proposition-65-warning.Trademark 

Office and other government authorities in other countries.

CONVERS ION  GU IDE

2-1/2” C/C ≈ 64mm C/C
3” & 3-3/4” C/C ≈ 3” & 96mm C/C

3-3/4” C/C ≈ 96mm C/C
5-1/16” C/C ≈ 128mm C/C
6-5/16” C/C ≈ 160mm C/C
7-9/16” C/C ≈ 192mm C/C

8” C/C ≈ 203mm C/C
8-11/16” C/C ≈ 220mm C/C
8-13/16” C/C ≈ 224mm C/C
10-1/16” C/C ≈ 256mm C/C

12” C/C ≈ 305mm C/C
12-5/8” C/C ≈ 320mm C/C

13” C/C ≈ 330mm C/C
16-3/8” C/C ≈ 416mm C/C

18” C/C ≈ 457mm C/C
18-7/8” C/C ≈ 480mm C/C

21-7/16” C/C ≈ 544mm C/C
24” C/C ≈ 610mm C/C

25-3/16” C/C ≈ 640mm C/C
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Our Story

The Keeler Brass Company was originally founded by brothers Miner, George and Isaac 

Keeler during the Panic of 1893, a trying time of economic depression in the United States. 

What began as a small family foundry grew to become at one time, one of the largest private 

employers in Michigan. Along the way, the name “Keeler” became synonymous with high 

quality production, impeccable workmanship and design innovation.

Today, Keeler Brass (KB) functions as a division of Keeler Brass Company (KBC), offering 

sophisticated luxury hardware proudly and wholly designed in-house and constructed of 

solid brass.

The innate values of KB are inherited from KBC, and are based on our three tenets of 

Artistry, Innovation and Legacy, but with an understanding of current design trends and 

popular aesthetic themes. Every design is elevated with the Keeler touch. Our house codes 

dictate that we maintain a consistent and recognizable design language across the KB 

product line. We edit and transform every design with an eye for timelessness and polish.

We seek to emphasize the craftsmanship and premium materials used in the KB line to 

ensure longevity, durability and a luxury feel.
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K E E L E R  B R A S S

FINISHES

MADE  IN  SOL ID  BRASS

Solid brass is superior due to its exceptional durability, corrosion resistance, 

and premium quality. It maintains its strength and appearance over time, 

even in challenging environments, making it a long-lasting and reliable 

choice for hardware. Its natural resistance to rust and tarnish ensures it 

retains its beauty and functionality, adding a touch of elegance to any space.

26
Chrome

14
Stainless Steel

15
Brushed Stainless Steel

3A
Bronze

19
Black

04
Brushed Bronze

AB
Antique Bronze
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10 11

This Keeler Brass Empire Series draws its inspiration from New York City, famously 

known as "The Empire City." It is a living and breathing mosaic of styles, cultures, and 

invention. A global destination where individuality thrives and trends are born, it captures 

a wide and vibrant array of diversity and boundless creativity. From timeless sophistication 

to edgy modernity, every preference and perspective finds its place amidst the city's 

dynamic energy. A symbol of work, play, and ingenuity, NYC reflects the spirit of those who 

come seeking inspiration, opportunity, or simply the experience of being part of something 

greater. It’s a city that doesn’t just represent its people—it mirrors the world.

E M P I R E  S E R I E S

MADISON 

HYDE PARK

LINCOLN

CARNEGIE

ROCKEFELLER

WAVERLY

SOHO

CHELSEA

ELLIS

EMPIRE
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Madison Knob

P D B

 Item No  Item Description Projection Diameter Base

KB080422 KNOB, 1-3/8" DIA. 1.31 1.38 0.38

Madison T-Knob

L W P B

 Item No  Item Description Length Width Projection Base

KB080413 KNOB, T, 2-1/4" 2.25 0.63 1.38 0.81 x 0.63

Madison Cabinet & Appliance Pull

L W P

 Item No  Item Description Length Width Projection

KB080414 PULL, 96MM C/C 5.75 0.63 1.38

KB080415 PULL, 128MM C/C 7.06 0.63 1.38

KB080416 PULL, 160MM C/C 8.31 0.63 1.38

KB080417 PULL, 192MM C/C 9.56 0.63 1.38

KB080418 PULL, 224MM C/C 10.81 0.63 1.38

KB080419 PULL, 12" C/C 14.00 0.63 1.38

KB080420 APPLIANCE PULL, 12" C/C 14.75 0.81 2.13

KB080421 APPLIANCE PULL, 18" C/C 20.75 0.81 2.13

Hyde Park Knob

P D B

 Item No  Item Description Projection Diameter Base

KB080432 KNOB, 1-3/8" DIA. 1.25 1.38 0.38

Hyde Park T-Knob

L W P B

 Item No  Item Description Length Width Projection Base

KB080423 KNOB, T, 2-1/4" 2.25 0.63 1.38 0.81 x 0.63

Hyde Park Cabinet Pull & Appliance Pull

L W P

 Item No  Item Description Length Width Projection

KB080424 PULL, 96MM C/C 5.75 0.63 1.38

KB080425 PULL, 128MM C/C 7.06 0.63 1.38

KB080426 PULL, 160MM C/C 8.31 0.63 1.38

KB080427 PULL, 192MM C/C 9.56 0.63 1.38

KB080428 PULL, 224MM C/C 10.81 0.63 1.38

KB080429 PULL, 12" C/C 14.00 0.63 1.38

KB080430 APPLIANCE PULL, 12" C/C 14.75 0.81 2.13

KB080431 APPLIANCE PULL, 18" C/C 20.75 0.81 2.13

The Madison Collection exemplifies minimalist 

sophistication with a sleek cylindrical barrel bar and 

balanced cradle-style posts. Its timeless, modern 

design blends simplicity and elegance, perfect for both 

modern and transitional interiors. With enduring 

craftsmanship and versatile appeal, the collection 

elevates everyday functionality into a design statement.

The Hyde Collection combines modern industrial 

design with precise craftsmanship, featuring a 

diamond knurled bar that offers a bold tactile and 

visual contrast. Smooth cradle-style posts balance 

the rugged bar with sleek, contemporary lines. Perfect 

for any interior, this collection adds character and 

sophistication while providing an ergonomic grip.

HHYDE PAYDE PARRKK
C O L L E C T I O N

MAMADDISONISON
C O L L E C T I O N
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Carnegie Knob

P D B
 Item No  Item Description Projection Diameter Base

KB080452 KNOB, 1-3/8" DIA. 1.31 1.38 0.38

Carnegie T-Knob

L W P B
 Item No  Item Description Length Width Projection Base

KB080443 KNOB, T, 2-1/4" 2.25 0.63 1.50 0.38 x 0.63

Carnegie Cabinet Pull & Appliance Pull

L W P
 Item No  Item Description Length Width Projection

KB080444 PULL, 96MM C/C 5.75 0.63 1.50

KB080445 PULL, 128MM C/C 7.06 0.63 1.50

KB080446 PULL, 160MM C/C 8.31 0.63 1.50

KB080447 PULL, 192MM C/C 9.56 0.63 1.50

KB080448 PULL, 224MM C/C 10.81 0.63 1.50

KB080449 PULL, 12" C/C 14.00 0.63 1.50

KB080450 APPLIANCE PULL, 12" C/C 14.75 1.00 2.25

KB080451 APPLIANCE PULL, 18" C/C 20.75 1.00 2.25

Lincoln Knob

P D B

 Item No  Item Description Projection Diameter Base

KB080442 KNOB, 1-3/8" DIA. 1.31 1.38 0.38

Lincoln T-Knob

L W P B

 Item No  Item Description Length Width Projection Base

KB080433 KNOB, T, 2-1/4" 2.25 0.63 1.38 0.81 x 0.63

Lincoln Cabinet Pull & Appliance Pull

L W P

 Item No  Item Description Length Width Projection

KB080434 PULL, 96MM C/C 5.75 0.63 1.38

KB080435 PULL, 128MM C/C 7.06 0.63 1.38

KB080436 PULL, 160MM C/C 8.31 0.63 1.38

KB080437 PULL, 192MM C/C 9.56 0.63 1.38

KB080438 PULL, 224MM C/C 10.81 0.63 1.38

KB080439 PULL, 12" C/C 14.00 0.63 1.38

KB080440 APPLIANCE PULL, 12" C/C 14.75 0.81 2.13

KB080441 APPLIANCE PULL, 18" C/C 20.75 0.81 2.13

The Lincoln Collection features a hand-hammered 

surface that provides a unique, textured experience, 

with each piece crafted by skilled artisans. The 

hammered bar pairs seamlessly with sleek cradle-style 

posts, blending tradition with contemporary design. 

This timeless collection celebrates the beauty of 

imperfection, making it a distinctive addition to any 

space.

The Carnegie Collection embodies elegant simplicity 

with a smooth, unembellished surface and a sleek 

minimalist bar. Its tombstone-style posts with 

chamfered edges offer a timeless, versatile design that 

suits both modern and transitional spaces. Combining 

balanced design and impeccable craftsmanship, 

the collection is perfect for those who appreciate 

understated sophistication.

CACARRNEGIENEGIE
C O L L E C T I O N

LILINCNCOLNOLN
C O L L E C T I O N
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Waverly Knob

P D B

 Item No  Item Description Projection Diameter Base

KB080472 KNOB, 1-3/8" DIA. 1.25 1.38 0.38

Waverly T-Knob

L W P B

 Item No  Item Description Length Width Projection Base

KB080463 KNOB, T, 2-1/4" 2.25 0.63 1.50 0.38 x 0.63

Waverly Cabinet Pull & Appliance Pull

L W P

 Item No  Item Description Length Width Projection

KB080464 PULL, 96MM C/C 5.75 0.63 1.50

KB080465 PULL, 128MM C/C 7.06 0.63 1.50

KB080466 PULL, 160MM C/C 8.31 0.63 1.50

KB080467 PULL, 192MM C/C 9.56 0.63 1.50

KB080468 PULL, 224MM C/C 10.81 0.63 1.50

KB080469 PULL, 12" C/C 14.00 0.63 1.50

KB080470 APPLIANCE PULL, 12" C/C 14.75 1.00 2.25

KB080471 APPLIANCE PULL, 18" C/C 20.75 1.00 2.25

Rockefeller Knob

P D B

 Item No  Item Description Projection Diameter Base

KB080462 KNOB, 1-3/8" DIA. 1.31 1.38 0.38

Rockefeller T-Knob

L W P B

 Item No  Item Description Length Width Projection Base

KB080453 KNOB, T, 2-1/4" 2.25 0.63 1.50 0.38 x 0.63

Rockefeller Cabinet Pull & Appliance Pull

L W P

 Item No  Item Description Length Width Projection

KB080454 PULL, 96MM C/C 5.75 0.63 1.50

KB080455 PULL, 128MM C/C 7.06 0.63 1.50

KB080456 PULL, 160MM C/C 8.31 0.63 1.50

KB080457 PULL, 192MM C/C 9.56 0.63 1.50

KB080458 PULL, 224MM C/C 10.81 0.63 1.50

KB080459 PULL, 12" C/C 14.00 0.63 1.50

KB080460 APPLIANCE PULL, 12" C/C 14.75 1.00 2.25

KB080461 APPLIANCE PULL, 18" C/C 20.75 1.00 2.25

The Waverly Collection combines strength and 

sophistication with a diagonally knurled bar that 

enhances both texture and tactile quality. Inspired 

by modern suspension bridges, the design features 

textured bars paired with smooth tombstone-style 

posts and chamfered edges. This blend of industrial 

influence and modern aesthetics creates functional, 

visually compelling hardware.

The Rockefeller Collection blends traditional 

craftsmanship with modern design, featuring hand-

hammered surfaces crafted by skilled artisans for a 

unique texture. The hammered bars are paired with 

contemporary tombstone-style posts, enhanced 

by chamfered edges. This collection honors classic 

metalworking techniques while embracing a fresh, 

modern aesthetic.

WAVERLYWAVERLY
C O L L E C T I O N

ROCKEFELLERROCKEFELLER
C O L L E C T I O N
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Chelsea Knob

P D B
 Item No  Item Description Projection Diameter Base

KB080492 KNOB, 1-3/8" DIA. 1.31 1.38 0.38

Chelsea T-Knob

L W P B
 Item No  Item Description Length Width Projection Base

KB080483 KNOB, T, 2-1/4" 2.25 0.69 1.50 0.56 x 0.69

Chelsea Cabinet Pull & Appliance Pull

L W P
 Item No  Item Description Length Width Projection

KB080484 PULL, 96MM C/C 5.75 0.69 1.50

KB080485 PULL, 128MM C/C 7.06 0.69 1.50

KB080486 PULL, 160MM C/C 8.31 0.69 1.50

KB080487 PULL, 192MM C/C 9.56 0.69 1.50

KB080488 PULL, 224MM C/C 10.81 0.69 1.50

KB080489 PULL, 12" C/C 14.00 0.69 1.50

KB080490 APPLIANCE PULL, 12" C/C 14.75 1.06 2.25

KB080491 APPLIANCE PULL, 18" C/C 20.75 1.06 2.25

SoHo Knob

P D B

 Item No  Item Description Projection Diameter Base

KB080482 KNOB, 1-3/8" DIA. 1.25 1.38 0.38

SoHo T-Knob

L W P B

 Item No  Item Description Length Width Projection Base

KB080473 KNOB, T, 2-1/4" 2.25 0.63 1.50 0.38 x 0.63

SoHo Cabinet Pull & Appliance Pull

L W P

 Item No  Item Description Length Width Projection

KB080474 PULL, 96MM C/C 5.75 0.63 1.50

KB080475 PULL, 128MM C/C 7.06 0.63 1.50

KB080476 PULL, 160MM C/C 8.31 0.63 1.50

KB080477 PULL, 192MM C/C 9.56 0.63 1.50

KB080478 PULL, 224MM C/C 10.81 0.63 1.50

KB080479 PULL, 12" C/C 14.00 0.63 1.50

KB080480 APPLIANCE PULL, 12" C/C 14.75 1.00 2.25

KB080481 APPLIANCE PULL, 18" C/C 20.75 1.00 2.25

The SoHo Collection blends modern industrial 

elegance with precision craftsmanship, featuring a 

diamond-knurled bar that offers both visual and tactile 

appeal. This bold bar is paired with sleek tombstone-

style posts with chamfered edges, creating a refined 

balance. Its versatile design harmonizes industrial edge 

with timeless sophistication, perfect for modern or 

transitional spaces.

An effortless blend of tradition and simplicity, the 

Chelsea Collection exudes understated finesse with 

its smooth, sleek bar design and classically detailed 

stepped base. A versatile design complementing 

modern minimalist spaces while adding a touch of 

polish in traditional settings. The Chelsea Collection 

makes for a chic accent.

CHELSEACHELSEA
C O L L E C T I O N

SOHOSOHO
C O L L E C T I O N
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Empire Knob

P D B

 Item No  Item Description Projection Diameter Base

KB080512 KNOB, 1-3/8" DIA. 1.25 1.38 0.38

Empire T-Knob

L W P B

 Item No  Item Description Length Width Projection Base

KB080503 KNOB, T, 2-1/4" 2.25 0.69 1.50 0.56 x 0.69

Empire Cabinet Pull & Appliance Pull

L W P

 Item No  Item Description Length Width Projection

KB080504 PULL, 96MM C/C 5.75 0.69 1.50

KB080505 PULL, 128MM C/C 7.06 0.69 1.50

KB080506 PULL, 160MM C/C 8.31 0.69 1.50

KB080507 PULL, 192MM C/C 9.56 0.69 1.50

KB080508 PULL, 224MM C/C 10.81 0.69 1.50

KB080509 PULL, 12" C/C 14.00 0.69 1.50

KB080510 APPLIANCE PULL, 12" C/C 14.75 1.06 2.25

KB080511 APPLIANCE PULL, 18" C/C 20.75 1.06 2.25

E M P I R E  S E R I E S E M P I R E  S E R I E S
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Ellis Knob

P D B

 Item No  Item Description Projection Diameter Base

KB080502 KNOB, 1-3/8" DIA. 1.25 1.38 0.38

Ellis T-Knob

L W P B

 Item No  Item Description Length Width Projection Base

KB080493 KNOB, T, 2-1/4" 2.25 0.69 1.50 0.56 x 0.69

Ellis Cabinet Pull & Appliance Pull

L W P

 Item No  Item Description Length Width Projection

KB080494 PULL, 96MM C/C 5.75 0.69 1.50

KB080495 PULL, 128MM C/C 7.06 0.69 1.50

KB080496 PULL, 160MM C/C 8.31 0.69 1.50

KB080497 PULL, 192MM C/C 9.56 0.69 1.50

KB080498 PULL, 224MM C/C 10.81 0.69 1.50

KB080499 PULL, 12" C/C 14.00 0.69 1.50

KB080500 APPLIANCE PULL, 12" C/C 14.75 1.06 2.25

KB080501 APPLIANCE PULL, 18" C/C 20.75 1.06 2.25

The Empire Collection is inspired by the strength and 

sophistication of modern suspension bridge cables, 

featuring a diagonal knurled bar that adds tactile 

texture and visual interest. Its industrial design is 

balanced by a classically elegant stepped base, offering 

refinement. This blend of boldness and elegance creates 

a modern, yet timeless aesthetic.v

The Ellis Collection blends reeded surfaces with 

classically inspired stepped bases, balancing tradition 

with a modern twist. The textured reeding catches the 

light, adding depth, while the stepped bases provide 

a structured, architectural foundation. This versatile 

collection complements various interior styles, bringing 

refined elegance to any cabinetry.

EMPIREEMPIRE
C O L L E C T I O N

ELLISELLIS
C O L L E C T I O N

L W P D B
 Item No  Item Description Length Width Projection Diameter Base

KB080493 ELLIS KNOB, T, 2-1/4" 2.25 0.69 1.50 N/A 0.56 x 0.69

KB080494 ELLIS PULL, 96MM C/C 5.75 0.69 1.50 N/A N/A

KB080495 ELLIS PULL, 128MM C/C 7.06 0.69 1.50 N/A N/A

KB080496 ELLIS PULL, 160MM C/C 8.31 0.69 1.50 N/A N/A

KB080497 ELLIS PULL, 192MM C/C 9.56 0.69 1.50 N/A N/A

KB080498 ELLIS PULL, 224MM C/C 10.81 0.69 1.50 N/A N/A

KB080499 ELLIS PULL, 12" C/C 14.00 0.69 1.50 N/A N/A

KB080500 ELLIS APPLIANCE PULL, 12" C/C 14.75 1.06 2.25 N/A N/A

KB080501 ELLIS APPLIANCE PULL, 18" C/C 20.75 1.06 2.25 N/A N/A

KB080502 ELLIS KNOB, 1-3/8" DIA. N/A N/A 1.25 1.38 0.38
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K E E L E R  B R A S S

Inspired by the unique places discovered and yet to be uncovered around us, The 

Geography Series celebrates the aesthetic and cultural unity of design across the globe, 

where pragmatic functionality meets effortless beauty. Unearthing the aesthetics of 

classical elements that have withstood the test of time and taste, this series draws from 

historical precedents to explore the intersection of fine craftsmanship and understated 

simplicity. The iconic shapes and forms found within the series echo everything 

from contemporary furniture designs to ancient architectural marvels. Transcending 

geographical boundaries, the designs embody an inherent cultural richness, evoking a 

universal design language that is both familiar and inspiring.

G E O G R A P H Y  S E R I E S

BRENTWOOD

CHATHAM

EDGEWOOD

PARKVIEW
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Chatham Knob

L W P B
 Item No  Item Description Length Width Projection Base

KB080410 KNOB, 1-1/4" DIA. 1.25 1.25 1.19 0.94

Chatham Cup Pull

L W P
 Item No  Item Description Length Width Projection

KB080538 CUP PULL, 4" C/C 4.50 1.19 1.19

KB080539 CUP PULL, 6" C/C 6.75 1.19 1.19

Chatham Cabinet Pull & Appliance Pull

L W P
 Item No  Item Description Length Width Projection

KB080402 PULL, 96MM C/C 4.75 1.13 1.63

KB080403 PULL, 128MM C/C 6.00 1.13 1.69

KB080404 PULL, 160MM C/C 7.25 1.13 1.69

KB080405 PULL, 192MM C/C 8.50 1.13 1.75

KB080406 PULL, 224MM C/C 9.75 1.13 1.75

KB080407 PULL, 12" C/C 12.94 1.13 1.75

KB080408 APPLIANCE PULL, 12" C/C 13.13 1.38 2.31

KB080409 APPLIANCE PULL, 18" C/C 19.13 1.38 2.63

Brentwood Knob

P D B
 Item No  Item Description Projection Diameter Base

KB080565 KNOB, 1-1/4" DIA. 1.25 1.25 0.56

Brentwood Backplate Knob

P D
 Item No  Item Description Projection Diameter

KB080517 BACKPLATE, KNOB, 1-1/2" 
DIA. 0.19 1.50

Brentwood Cabinet Pull & Appliance Pull

L W P
 Item No  Item Description Length Width Projection

KB080557 PULL, 96MM C/C 4.38 0.63 1.38

KB080558 PULL, 128MM C/C 5.63 0.63 1.38

KB080559 PULL, 160MM C/C 6.88 0.63 1.38

KB080560 PULL, 192MM C/C 8.13 0.63 1.38

KB080561 PULL, 224MM C/C 9.44 0.63 1.38

KB080562 PULL, 12" C/C 12.56 0.63 1.38

KB080563 APPLIANCE PULL, 12" C/C 12.88 0.81 2.06

KB080564 APPLIANCE PULL, 18" C/C 18.88 0.81 2.06

G E O G R A P H Y  S E R I E S

The Chatham Collection embodies the charm of its 

coastal namesake, featuring fluid lines and a structured 

base inspired by the town's architecture. The cup 

pulls blend timeless design with practicality, offering 

ergonomic curves and generous projection. This 

collection brings coastal tranquility and classic elegance 

to any space, evoking Chatham’s enduring beauty.

G E O G R A P H Y  S E R I E S

The Brentwood Collection exudes timeless Southern 

elegance, featuring intricate rope-like details and a 

softly curved bar. Its chalice-inspired knob, with a 

rope edge and regal rosette, pairs perfectly with the 

collection’s elegant stepped base. This sophisticated 

design blends tradition with refined taste, making it a 

statement of luxury.

CHATHAMCHATHAM
C O L L E C T I O N

BRENTWOODBRENTWOOD
C O L L E C T I O N
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G E O G R A P H Y  S E R I E S

The Parkview Collection draws inspiration from the 

Bauhaus movement, blending angular and cylindrical 

forms for a streamlined, minimalist aesthetic. Its 

versatile design complements a range of styles, from 

minimalist to eclectic spaces. Evoking simplicity and 

tranquility, the collection offers timeless design rooted 

in practicality.

PARKVIEWPARKVIEW
C O L L E C T I O N

Edgewood Knob

P D B
 Item No  Item Description Projection Diameter Base

KB080370 KNOB, 1-1/4" DIA. 1.13 1.25 0.63

Edgewood Cup Pull

L W P
 Item No  Item Description Length Width Projection

KB080371 CUP PULL, 3" & 96MM C/C 5.00 1.25 1.13

KB080372 CUP PULL, 128MM & 160MM 
C/C 7.50 1.25 1.13

Edgewood Cabinet Pull & Appliance Pull

L W P
 Item No  Item Description Length Width Projection

KB080528 PULL, 96MM C/C 4.38 0.63 1.50

KB080529 PULL, 128MM C/C 5.63 0.63 1.50

KB080530 PULL, 160MM C/C 6.88 0.63 1.50

KB080531 PULL, 192MM C/C 8.19 0.63 1.50

KB080532 PULL, 224MM C/C 9.44 0.63 1.50

KB080533 PULL, 12" C/C 12.63 0.63 1.50

KB080534 APPLIANCE PULL, 12" C/C 12.81 0.88 2.06

KB080535 APPLIANCE PULL, 18" C/C 18.88 0.88 2.06

G E O G R A P H Y  S E R I E S

The Edgewood Collection blends contemporary 

architectural design with subtle traditional accents, 

merging classic and modern elements. Inspired by the 

idealized simplicity and natural beauty of rural living, 

it features sleek, extruded bars and chalice-style knobs 

with refined details. This timeless collection evokes 

tranquility and balance, enhancing transitional spaces 

with sophistication.

EDGEWOODEDGEWOOD
C O L L E C T I O N
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C/C

Parkview Knob
P D B

 Item No  Item Description Projection Diameter Base

KB080513 KNOB, 1-1/2" DIA. 1.25 1.50 0.63

KB080375 KNOB, 1-1/4" DIA. 1.25 1.25 0.56

Parkview Cup Pull
L W P

 Item No  Item Description Length Width Projection

KB080288 CUP PULL, 3" & 96MM C/C 4.38 0.94 0.94

KB080289 CUP PULL, 128MM & 160MM C/C 6.88 0.94 0.94

Parkview Backplate
L W P

 Item No  Item Description Length Width Projection

KB080368 BACKPLATE, SQUARE, 1-1/2" 1.5 1.5 .19

Parkview Cabinet Pull & Appliance Pull
L W P

 Item No  Item Description Length Width Projection

KB080520 PULL, 96MM C/C 4.38 0.63 1.38

KB080521 PULL, 128MM C/C 5.69 0.63 1.50

KB080522 PULL, 160MM C/C 6.94 0.63 1.50

KB080523 PULL, 192MM C/C 8.19 0.63 1.50

KB080524 PULL, 224MM C/C 9.44 0.63 1.50

KB080525 PULL, 12" C/C 12.64 0.63 1.50

KB080526 APPLIANCE PULL, 12" C/C 12.88 0.88 2.13

KB080527 APPLIANCE PULL, 18" C/C 18.88 0.88 2.13
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K E E L E R  B R A S S

Keeler Brass’s Universal offerings present a thoughtfully curated and evolving collection 

of lip pulls and backplates, designed to enhance and complete any interior aesthetic. 

Developed with a focus on fine craftsmanship and uncompromising quality, these pieces 

embody timeless and versatile design principles that integrate effortlessly with a variety of 

styles, from modern minimalism to classic elegance. Whether paired with other collections 

from the Keeler Brass line or used as standalone elements, the Universal collection elevates 

your design vision.

U N I V E R S A L  S E R I E S

COUNTOURS

BACKPLATES
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UNIVERSAL UNIVERSAL 
BACKPLATESBACKPLATES

Contours Pull

L W P

 Item No  Item Description Length Width Projection

KB080541 PULL, 2" OVERALL 2.00 0.75 0.81

KB080542 PULL, 4" OVERALL 4.00 0.75 0.81

KB080543 PULL, 8" OVERALL 8.00 0.75 0.81

KB080544 PULL, 10" OVERALL 10.00 0.75 0.81

KB080545 PULL, 12" OVERALL 12.00 0.75 0.81

The Contours Collection offers sleek, minimalist 

lip pulls that enhance contemporary interiors with 

a streamlined aesthetic. Designed for both style and 

functionality, these tab-style pulls feature a clean 

profile and ergonomic, rounded edges for a comfortable 

grip. Perfectly balancing form and utility, they are ideal 

for minimalist settings.

U N I V E R S A L  S E R I E S

CONTOURSCONTOURS
C O L L E C T I O N
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Backplate

L W P

 Item No  Item Description Length Width Projection

KB080394 BACKPLATE, 96MM C/C 5.38 1.00 0.19

KB080395 BACKPLATE, 128MM C/C 6.63 1.00 0.19

KB080396 BACKPLATE, 160MM C/C 7.88 1.00 0.19

KB080397 BACKPLATE, 192MM C/C 9.13 1.00 0.19

KB080398 BACKPLATE, 224MM C/C 10.38 1.00 0.19

KB080399 BACKPLATE, 12" C/C 13.56 1.00 0.19

KB080400 APPLIANCE BACKPLATE, 12" C/C 13.56 1.25 0.19

KB080401 APPLIANCE BACKPLATE, 18" C/C 19.56 1.25 0.19

U N I V E R S A L  S E R I E S

Keeler Brass’s Universal Backplates offer a stylish 

and practical solution for enhancing your cabinets. 

Designed to coordinate seamlessly with other 

collections within the Keeler Brass line, including 

the round and square backplates in the Parkview 

Collection, these versatile pieces provide an elegant way 

to refine your hardware configuration and elevate your 

space to a contemporary yet timeless aesthetic.
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